Altai Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved
 Altai C260-X Outdoor Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Unrivalled Cost-Performance with External Antenna in the Class
The Altai C260-X is a budget-friendly Wi-Fi 6 access point that delivers excellent performance and reliable wireless
connectivity for indoor and outdoor use. It supports external antennas that offer the flexibility to attach a wide range of
antenna types, catering to diverse coverage requirements and environmental conditions. This adaptability ensures
optimal signal strength and extended range. With its affordable price point, the C260-X delivers an unbeatable high-
performance price ratio, making it the ideal choice for those seeking exceptional performance, coverage flexibility,

 Altai C260-X Outdoor Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Unrivalled Cost-Performance with External Antenna in the Class
Product Ordering Information
Standard Package
Part No.: SD.C260-3241-000 • C260-X Outdoor Dual-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point (Model No.: C260-X)
• 2 x 2.4 G z 4 dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
• 2 x 5 G z 4 dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
• Standard Wall/Pole Mounting Kit
Optional Accessories – PoE Injector
Part No.: SD.PE-0001-EP • Indoor AC to 54 VDC 1 Gigabit Passive PoE Injector
• No Power Cords/Wires included
Optional Accessories – PoE Switch
Part No.: SD.IS120-1223-000 • MIS120P Industrial 6-Gigabit-Port Managed Layer 2+ PoE Switch
• Optionally used in conjunction with 1) 120 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply
(SD.PE-0001-MW), or 2) 240 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply (SD.PE-0002-
MW)
Part No.: SD.IS200-3323-000 • MIS200P Industrial 14-Gigabit-Port Managed Layer 2+ PoE Switch
• Optionally used in conjunction with 1) 120 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply
(SD.PE-0001-MW), or 2) 240 W 48 VDC Industrial Power Supply (SD.PE-0002-
MW)
Optional Accessories – Antenna
Part No.: NS.AN-2M05-01 • 2.4 G z 5 dBi  P-SMA Male Omnidirectional Antenna
• Direct mount
• Quantity required: 2 per C260-X
Part No.: SD.AN-2M5F-00 • 2.4 G z 5 dBi N-Female Omnidirectional Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00
• Quantity required: 2 per C260-X
Part No.: SD.AN-2M8F-00 • 2.4 G z 8 dBi N-Female Omnidirectional Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00
• Quantity required: 2 per C260-X
Part No.: SD.AN-2M10-00 • 2.4 G z 10 dBi  P-SMA Male Omnidirectional Antenna
• Pole mount
• Quantity required: 1 per C260-X
Part No.: SD.AN-2S15-00 • 2.4 G z 15 dBi N-Female Sector Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00
• Quantity required: 1 per C260-X
Part No.: NS.AN-5M09-SA • 5 G z 9 dBi N-Female Omnidirectional Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00
• Quantity required: 2 per C260-X
Part No.: SD.AN-5M13-00 • 5 G z 13 dBi N-Female Omnidirectional Antenna
• Pole mount
• Quantity required: 1 per C260-X
Altai Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved
 Altai C260-X Outdoor Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Unrivalled Cost-Performance with External Antenna in the Class
Optional Accessories – Antenna
Part No.: SD.AN-5S16-00 • 5 G z 16 dBi N-Female Sector Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00
• Quantity required: 1 per C260-X
Part No.: SD.AN-5P20-00 • 5 G z 20 dBi N-Female Panel Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00
• Quantity required: 1 per C260-X
Part No.: SD.AN-5P22-KB • 5 G z 22 dBi N-Female Panel Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00
• Quantity required: 1 per C260-X
Part No.: NS.AN-5D32-00 • 5 G z 32 dBi N-Female Dish Antenna
• Pole mount, used in conjunction with  F cable: SD.CA-SM01-00